MIA - MAINE MILITARY AUTHORITY

0169 - Maine Military Authority
066 - Maine Military Authority Enterprise Fund

Expenditures- By Expenditure Category

Expenditure Category

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

All Other
Professional Services
Travel Expenses
Miscellaneous Operating Expenses
Commodities
All Other - Subtotal

Total Expenditures

8|18 8L E

8|8 888 &

8|88 8L E

8|8 888 &

8|18 8L E

8|8 888 &

8|88 8LE

8|8 888 &

8|18 88 LA

8|8 888 8




MIA - MAINE MILITARY AUTHORITY

0169 - Maine Military Authority
All Funds

Expenditures- By Expenditure Category

Expenditure Category

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

All Other
Professional Services
Travel Expenses
Miscellaneous Operating Expenses
Commodities
All Other - Subtotal

Total Expenditures

|8 888 8E

g[8 88884

|8 888 8E

g[8 88884

|8 888 8E

g[8 8888

8|8 88L8E

8888884

|8 888 8E

g[8 8888




MIA - MAINE MILITARY AUTHORITY
All Programs

All Funds

Expenditures- By Expenditure Category

Expenditure Category

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

All Other
Professional Services
Travel Expenses
Miscellaneous Operating Expenses
Commodities
All Other - Subtotal

Total Expenditures

|8 8888

g[8 88884

|8 8888

g[8 8888

|8 8888

g[8 8888

|8 8888

g[8 8888

|88 888E

g[8 8888




