MIA - MAINE MILITARY AUTHORITY

0169 - Maine Military Authority

066 - Maine Military Authority Enterprise Fund

Expenditures - By Expenditure Category

Expenditure Category	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014
All Other										
Professional Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Travel Expenses	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Miscellaneous Operating Expenses	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Commodities	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
All Other - Subtotal	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

MIA - MAINE MILITARY AUTHORITY

0169 - Maine Military Authority All Funds

Expenditures - By Expenditure Category

Expenditure Category	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014
All Other										
Professional Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Travel Expenses	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Miscellaneous Operating Expenses	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Commodities	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
All Other - Subtotal	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

MIA - MAINE MILITARY AUTHORITY

All Funds

Expenditures - By Expenditure Category

Expenditure Category	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014
All Other										
Professional Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Travel Expenses	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Miscellaneous Operating Expenses	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Commodities	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
All Other - Subtotal	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0